Em
bedded CPU
 M
odules  >
EM
-1220 Series
Embedded CPU Modules
26-6

26-8
26
Ordering Information
Available Modules
EM-1220-LX: RISC-based embedded core module with 2 serial ports, dual LANs, SD,
μClinux, -10 to 60°C operating temperature
EM-1220-T-LX: RISC-based embedded core module with 2 serial ports, dual LANs, SD,
μClinux, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
Development Kits (can be purchased separately)
EM-1220 Development Kit: Includes the EM-1220-DK snap-on testing board with built-in
RJ45 LAN ports and DB9 male serial ports
Package Checklist (development kits)
• EM-1220 module
• EM-1220-DK, the carrier board for the EM-1220